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COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

SHADES

FINISHING

Alexandria
Chandeliers

46 cm
18 inc

85cm
331/2 inc

10 Kg
22 Ibs

1
1

8 x 60 E14 - dimmable - not
included
8 x 60 E12 - dimmable - not
included

UL - IMQ - CCC - EAC - cULus

Aquamarine, White, Brown,
Caramel, Crystal, Liquid citron,
Grey, Bluastro, Black, Gold, Light
pink, Violet

White Pongee Ribbon, Black
Pongee Ribbon

Dark Chrome, Galvanized Gold
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